BECAUSE EFFICIENCY
MATTERS
Swiss LithoClast® Trilogy Lithotripter
Accelerate the speed of lithotripsy during percutaneous
nephrolithotomy (PCNL) with Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Lithotripter.
A dual-energy, single probe lithotripter, using a combination
of ultrasonic and ballistic energy simultaneously with suction,
that safely fragments and removes stones faster than other

UPN Description
M0068401760 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Cart
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWISS LITHOCLAST® TRILOGY SYSTEM KIT
UPN Description
M006840180K0 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – EU
M0068401840 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – EU, with EU Power Cord
M006840170K0 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – UK
M0068401720 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – UK, with UK Power Cord
M006840160K0 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – CH
M0068401710 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – CH, with Swiss Power Cord
Included in all Kits:
M0068402010 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Console
M0068402030 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit*
M0068402050 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Foot Switch
M0068401810 Stone Catcher Holder
M0068401800 HDMI-VDI cable (10m)
M0068401820 Filling Bottle
Language specific Swiss LithoClast® Trilogy System IFU (EN, ES, FR, IT, DE, PT, NO, DK, NL)
M0068401890 Quick Guide
M0068401620 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (3.4mm and 3.9mm)
Country specific Power Cord
Shipped separately:
M0068401830 Bottle of Demineralized Water (2.5l)
M0068403590 Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench
* Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit includes the Trilogy Handpiece and Handpiece Cleaning Rod.
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY SINGLE-USE PROBE KITS*
UPN Description Color Code
M0068403550 3.9mm x 440mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403540 3.9mm x 350mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403530 3.4mm x 445mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403520 3.4mm x 340mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403510 1.9mm x 341mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403500 1.5mm x 440mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403490 1.1mm x 425mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403480 1.1mm x 520mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403470 1.1mm x 625mm Trilogy Probe Kit
* Single-Use Probe Kits include a probe and Stone Catcher.
Manufactured by:
EMS Electro Medical Systems SA
Ch. de la Vuarpillière 31